Position

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Director, Rail Transportation

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Rail Transit Operations

Supervisor

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Other Positions Held

Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Total Wages

$129,200

$124,537

$121,818

$118,334

$117,470

$117,448

$105,758

$100,497

$98,842

$96,210

$94,872

$89,977

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,130

$18,657

$31,516

$32,206

$30,999

$30,316

$34,699

$27,099

$30,649

$30,051

$29,572

$7,194



Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Director, Transportation

Operations

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Rail Transit Operations

Supervisor

Train Operator (F/T)

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

$86,051

$85,122

$84,644

$84,305

$84,076

$80,825

$80,420

$79,958

$79,246

$78,706

$78,322

$78,217

$77,391

$29,756

$29,530

$29,296

$12,904

$29,764

$29,372

$29,324

$29,398

$29,107

$29,171

$29,143

$49,769

$28,754



Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

$76,211

$74,727

$74,351

$74,196

$73,568

$73,250

$72,541

$71,151

$68,065

$67,452

$66,313

$66,247

$64,832

$29,096

$29,069

$29,010

$28,718

$28,881

$28,968

$28,872

$28,818

$28,287

$28,091

$27,959

$28,201

$28,023



Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

General Clerk lii

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

$64,682

$63,661

$63,588

$63,402

$62,908

$62,511

$60,870

$58,848

$58,847

$58,341

$53,456

$51,157

$50,924

$27,953

$28,006

$28,005

$27,719

$27,770

$27,598

$27,199

$35,435

$27,335

$27,065

$26,846

$21,468

$26,113



Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

$50,526

$49,550

$47,687

$47,209

$46,767

$43,741

$43,495

$39,460

$39,283

$39,076

$35,150

$34,526

$33,079

$26,489

$26,580

$14,451

$25,799

$26,202

$25,770

$25,446

$25,201

$25,185

$3,835

$25,129

$17,408

$24,626



Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

Rail Transit Operations
Green Line

$24,549

$24,296

$20,998

$19,505

$14,692

$14,526

$1,506

$506

$24,121

$23,940

$23,420

$22,841

$23,002

$0

$152

$21,522



