Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$129,200	\$31,130
Train Operator (F/T)		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$124,537	\$18,657
Train Operator (F/T)		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$121,818	\$31,516
Director, Rail Transportation		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$118,334	\$32,206
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$117,470	\$30,999
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$117,448	\$30,316
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$105,758	\$34,699
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$100,497	\$27,099
Train Operator (F/T)		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$98,842	\$30,649
Train Operator (F/T)		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$96,210	\$30,051
Train Operator (F/T)		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$94,872	\$29,572
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$89,977	\$7,194

Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$86,051	\$29,756
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$85,122	\$29,530
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$84,644	\$29,296
Director, Transportation Operations	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$84,305	\$12,904
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$84,076	\$29,764
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$80,825	\$29,372
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$80,420	\$29,324
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$79,958	\$29,398
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$79,246	\$29,107
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$78,706	\$29,171
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$78,322	\$29,143
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$78,217	\$49,769
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$77,391	\$28,754

Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$76,211	\$29,096
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$74,727	\$29,069
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$74,351	\$29,010
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$74,196	\$28,718
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$73,568	\$28,881
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$73,250	\$28,968
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$72,541	\$28,872
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$71,151	\$28,818
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$68,065	\$28,287
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$67,452	\$28,091
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$66,313	\$27,959
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$66,247	\$28,201
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$64,832	\$28,023

Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$64,682	\$27,953
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$63,661	\$28,006
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$63,588	\$28,005
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$63,402	\$27,719
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$62,908	\$27,770
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$62,511	\$27,598
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$60,870	\$27,199
General Clerk lii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$58,848	\$35,435
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$58,847	\$27,335
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$58,341	\$27,065
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$53,456	\$26,846
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$51,157	\$21,468
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$50,924	\$26,113

Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$50,526	\$26,489
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$49,550	\$26,580
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$47,687	\$14,451
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$47,209	\$25,799
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$46,767	\$26,202
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$43,741	\$25,770
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$43,495	\$25,446
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$39,460	\$25,201
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$39,283	\$25,185
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$39,076	\$3,835
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$35,150	\$25,129
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$34,526	\$17,408
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$33,079	\$24,626

Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$24,549	\$24,121
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$24,296	\$23,940
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$20,998	\$23,420
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$19,505	\$22,841
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$14,692	\$23,002
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$14,526	\$0
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$1,506	\$152
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Green Line	\$506	\$21,522